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Renal dialysis Case 320305 0es000008 28§:(000)empdegorgls+3203:(ESTIMATED)

9.10.2012  |egiohomioypdqt+esiodomimyoyd? ¢
Renal foundationasogoiegdfieg 10,000,000 10,000,000
1.12.2012 £o€omco- joo ) 330305 mahicdqeg 67,000 10,067,000
1.1.2013 8atomco- joo ) saogodonahodiqeg 67,449 10,134,449
1.2.2013 a$50§0- joopaacad abodiqeg 67,901 10,202,350
1.3.2013 60eeHAo0- j0op3s0g0d coahdiqeg 68,356 10,270,705
1.4.2013 wobco- Joopsaogadonahodigeg 68,814 10,339,519
1.5.2013 sffco- joopeeogodonchodeg 69,275 10,408,794
6.5.2013 @5600:6s0:4J08:8 sogpaSmbeoagngl B 80,000 | 10,328,794
mopodeppdfieg(May-2013) 10,328,794
1.6.2013 G600 J00PIIOROS PR GEE 69,203 10,397,997
14.6.2013  |gsocoeengfodiad eoypodmbeoasnel B 10,397,997
mopobeppalfeg(June-2013) 80,000 10,317,997
1.7.2013 gfco- joopanogabonahodiqeg 69,131 10,387,127
24.7.2013 @§0c0ies0:gf05:03 coypodmbaeoasnqt B 80,000 10,307,127
saopoboypjal$teg(Iuly-2013) 10,307,127
1.8.2013 @c38co- joopmpogadonahiodiqeg 69,058 10,376,185
1.9.2013 [p3pcb00- joopzacgaSonnhicdaeg 69,520 10,445,706
20.9.2013  |qgecoesoigfoliad copodmbeossngt B 10,445,706
sa0p0deypd§eg(September-2013) 80,000 | 10,365,706
1.10.2013  |ecbonComco- joopaacpobooahadigeg 69,450 10,435,156
1.10.2013  |ggecosesogfodod eoqpaSonbeoagngl 8 80,000 | 10,355,156
3203050080 (October-2013) 10,355,156
1.11.2013 630050300000~ J0OP 69,380 10,424,535
6.11.2013 qgectes0igfcBiod sogpaSmdeoagngl B 80,000 10,344,535
ogodeopalbeg(November-2013) 10,344,535
1.12.2013  |2o8omco- joop 69,308 10,413,844
4.12.2013 ggecoesoigfodad sogpabmbeoagagl jB: 80,000 10,333,844
mopodoyjslfseg(December-2013) 10,333,844
1.1.2014 8aComco- joopeaogodonahodqeg 69,237 10,403,081
2.1.2014 Qgecoesngfodad copoSmrbeoasngd B 80,000 10,323,081
mopodevdibeg(January -2014) 10,323,081
1.2.2014 af5d&co- joog soogEonaiiodiqeg 69,165 10,392,245
3.2.2014 Qg000i0e0:4f05:08 coypaSodeoasngd B 80,000 10,312,245
20R05cpalSeg(February -2014) 10,312,245
1.3.2014 coaeBA§oo- joogesogad madodeeg 69,092 10,381,337
12.3.2014  |ggaoozesosfodod eopodonbeosgngf B 10,381,337
m0goBeopdieg(March-2014) 80,000 | 10,301,337
1.4.2014 ©odew- joogzaogaoaahalneg 69,019 10,370,356
1.5.2014 efco- joogampogadonaiicBiqeg 69,481 10,439,838
2.5.2014 lQgeooies0igfoal cojpodmbeossngfed: 176,000 10,263,838
spopoieopaibeg(April 2014+May 2014) 10,263,838

Page 1 of 3




Renal dialysis Case 200305 063000008 93§:(000)ompSegeraE:+3503:(ESTIMATED)

1.6.2014 GO0~ JOOGIRORINIDMITHECEG 68,768 10,332,605
5.6.2014 Qgecies0:gfodiod cogpobobeoagqfel: 88,000 10,244,605

2ooSegplSieg(June-2014) 10,244,605
1.7.2014 g§co- joogaogrbonadolaeg 68,639 10,313,244
7.7.2014 Qgoooeangfofad cogpadonbeossoqted: 10,313,244

sa0g0bcgpaSeg(July-2014) 88,000 | 10,225,244
1.8.2014 @c€co- joogmogaboahicdiaeg 68,509 10,293,753
14.8.2014  |qgeooecofoRad coypodmbeoasogfcds 10,293,753

mopcdopESicg(August-2014) 88,000 10,205,753
1.9.2014 [23005c0- joogeacgaSonahiodiqeg 68,379 10,274,132
18.9.2014 qgec0:ee0:gfoRod sopodmbeossnqtcd: 88,000 10,186,132

mogodepyaifieg(September-2014) 10,186,132
1.10.2014 ocBon€omnco- Joogeeogod mabodeeg 68,247 10,254,379
7.10.2014  |gsecoieeogfodod eoqpaSondeoasngled: 88,000 | 10,166,379

0gcSegpdfieg(October-2014) 10,166,379
1.11.2014  |632005030200- joogaacgobonaioieg 68,115 10,234,494
1122014  |8oEomnco- Joogeacpobonahiodieg 68,571 10,303,065
9.12.2014  |qgocviesorfoRicd coppaanbeoasngled: 176,000 10,127,065

moohepdiSicg(November+December-2014) 10,127,065
1.1.2015 Balomco- joogmacah cahodeeg 67,851 10,194,916
1,2,2015 a§50c0- joogesogadonahodeg 68,306 10,263,222
20.2.2015  |9pecoiesorifodrad eoqpoSmbeoasngled: 10,263,222

saogcﬁcpl%mg(January+February—2015) 176,000 10,087,222
1.3.2015 seceddgeo- joogesogadonaodaeg 10,087,222
1.4.2015 ©obeo- joogenogndonahodqeg 67,584 10,154,806
1.5.2015 sfco- joogasogadonaiodqeg 68,037 10,222,844
1.6.2015 GLO0- JOOgR0ROPNPONGCE 68,493 10,291,337
5.6.2015 ggocutesoigfodiad cogpabombeoasoqto B 264,000 10,027,337

aogohopidl$ieg(march+April+May-2015) 10,027,337
1.7.2015 a&co- joogsacgodonnhodaeg 67,183 10,094,520
1.8.2015 @c8€co- jooganagobonahichaeg 67,633 10,162,153
1.9.2015 [ogpobeo- jooganopodonahiodiqeg 68,086 10,230,240
1.10.2015 ocdondomeo- jooganogadonabodaeg 68,543 10,298,782
1.11.2015 6305080000~ joogzr0g0bmabodigeg 69,002 10,367,784
1.12.2015 §olomco- joogmacgodonaiodaeg 69,464 10,437,248
1.1.2016 8alomco- joogmcgodonnhodaeg 69,930 10,507,178
1.2.2016 a5 c0- jookaacgabanabodqeg 70,398 10,577,576
1.3.2016 GecedA§eo- jookaacpabanahodeg 70,870 10,648,446
7.3.2016 qgecoiesnifoRiod cogpodabeoasngt job: 240,000 10,408,446

mogodoypdifieg 10,408,446
1.4.2016 ©0de0- jooksaogebonnioRiqeg 69,737 10,478,182
1.5.2016 efco- Joobaacgobonahodigeg 70,204 10,548,386
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Renal dialysis Case 20305 oeaaoom0€ o8§:(000)eonpdegenqgt:+3a03:( ESTIMATED)

1.6.2016 G600~ 0ob8RoRANINOSeE 70,674 10,619,060
1.7.2016 g&c0- jookasogabonahodeeg 71,148 10,690,208
1.8.2016 ac88co- jookzognbornhicdeg 71,624 10,761,832
1.9.2016 [23p05c0- joobescgabanadodqeg 72,104 10,833,937
1.10.2016  |ochor€omoo- jookssogodonabodiqeg 72,587 10,906,524
5.10.2016  |ggecoieenigfodiod sogpaanbeossagl jod: 240,000 | 10,666,524

svogodegdiiog 10,666,524
1.11.2016  |e=e00S0domco- jooksacgabonafiodeeg 71,466 10,737,990
1.12.2016  |§o8omco- jooksaogabonahiciaeg 71,945 10,809,934
1.1.2017 Saomco- joobmeogodonahiodqeg 72,427 10,882,361
23.1.2017  |Renal ward(MGH)a3, coqpaSenbedoggnmagad 10,882,361

ceoondeodonngpfiag 180,000 10,702,361
1.2.2017 a8 c0- jooksaogobonahicleeg 72,912 10,775,273
1.3.2017 6eGs5A0- joobsaagabomadoqeg 72,194 10,847,467
17.3.2017  |ggecoesodfoiiod coqpobonbeossaq, jof: 240,000 | 10,607,467

maogodoppdbieg 10,607,467
1.4.2017 60500~ josnEeopobonnhoRqeg 71,070 10,678,537
1.5.2017 affjco- jooqaacgobonahodiqeg 71,546 10,750,083
1.6.2017 G0~ J00q30ROPDMN0dGeE 72,026 10,822,109
1.7.2017 gSco- ooqaacgodonadodqeg 72,508 10,894,617
1.8.2017 ¢c3€co- Jooqgacgodonahiodqeg 72,994 10,967,611
1.9.2017 [papoSeo- jooqmagaoantioeeg 73,483 11,041,094
1.10.2017  |ooSon€omco- joogmogodonrdodqeg 73,975 11,115,069
31.10.2017  |ggacoieeonfood cogpodonbeoagagl job: 240,000 10,875,069

mogodoppdficg 10,875,069

10,875,069

»cHodeegoeedits 4,047,069

Joop9§660009 j00Ge5800500cd

eoypodonbeoazngondBiagi€ Goooogs: (800,000)

lgSoeccit:( jo)3:

Joogezefficog joogegdeucodd

cogpobobeoagaqfondBogé | jooogs: (1,232,000)

laSogediC:(gk)S:

Joobesbassdifcos jooqasmadofomcomacd

eoypobondeosgogondBiag€ o jooogsilgd {960,000)

90cdiC:(00)3:

Jo9q eds0lfconptaompabmbodoggnmeogod

ce0:8:006q05encyj(oqud xon0000g§:) (180,000)

POPGEGONTYE T 875,069
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t Date Code | Deposit Withdrawal | Balance C;fﬁcial
L. e owia %gbog o B cochor ogafroap
bwmm 422230 |  0.00 é(}._@ﬁ.m1« H .
|2 030CT-16 5V 0.00|  1.003000.00| 19,293,841 44 || W\or
13 310CT-16 S%) 200 149002000 18,203 541,44
| .
.4
— 06-DEC-16 SWO J
¥ o ummew | ssmsne
: | | !
18 01-3AN-17 ICC 365,275.10 | 0.00 16,908,916.54 _E
L7 06-JAN-17 SWO | 0.00 | 600,000.00 16,308,916.54 | ':
e | | | | |
: | . | -
—® 173817 CHD|  182,150.00 | 0.00 | 16,491,066.54
‘“_I 1. Jhna w0 Q.oo 1,365,800.00 15,125,266. 54 \5
!' 09-Feb-17 SWO 0. 1,170,000, 13.955.26854
L1 gsadenty PP 4,400,000 0. 18.388.268.54 TJ
| 12
K}
gﬁ 17-MAR-17 CH 120,000.00 0.00 | 18,475,266.54
115 01-APR-17 IC 295,871.12 0.00 18,771,137.66
16 | | 1
Bt SWO 0.00 300,000.00 TIA?1.137.N"L1 [
—: 0t-dui-17 ICC 385,002.21 0.00| emse2nm | s\
1
— 01-0ut-17 ICC 308,900.74| 0.00 19,245,130.61
19
_20 |
| | | |
| :naﬁ?oogrﬁg')&)Dq&cq:og&qlcﬁenos(ﬁoSGw:&u

N

Date Code i
ohg weadom

|
30-0CT-17 SWOQ
| 05-DEC-17 SWO

. 5
| 05-DEZ-17 CH
[:]

Deposit Withdrawal |
ogsg apebeg |
300.000.00

0.00
| |

| |

0.00  1590,00000
000  300,000.00 :
130,000.00 | 0.00
| |

Official

Balance
_ma&q; cgaﬁmoi |
1804513061 &~

17,105,13961 |
16,805,139.61
16,935,139 61

|
|
|
|
|
| /’f’.‘P— :
| g







